Bound:

Bound:

Bound:

Bound:

Loose:

Loose:

721

Woodlawn High School’s School Newspaper

Woodlawn Herald

1960-1969

Volume | Nos. 1-8
October 21, 1960-March 10, 1961

Volume I Nos. 1-8
October 13, 1961-May 18, 1962

Volume llI Nos. 1-8
October 11, 1962-May 16, 1963

Volume IV Nos. 1-8
September 27, 1963-March 15, 1964

Volume V Nos. 1,2,3,4,5,6,8
September 25, 1964-May 25, 1965

Volume VI Nos. 1-9
September 24, 1965-May 20, 1966

1960-1961

1961-1962

1962-1963

1963-1964

1964-1965

1965-1966



Bound:

Loose:

Loose:

Volume VIl  Nos. 1-7 1966-1967
September 23, 1966-April 18, 1967

Duplicates of Bound Volume VII 1966-1967

Volume VIII Nos. 1-5 1968-1969
October 11, 1968-February 21, 1969



